
Nuestra selección de

Syrah

Rosados

Chardonnay

Blends de alta gama.

Pyros Syrah
Trumpeter

Los Haroldos State Chardonnay
Estiba I
Alma Mora
Uxmal
Casillero del Diablo 
Trumpeter
Álamos
Familia Gascon Chardonnay
Escorihuela Gascon Chardonnay
Los Haroldos Reserva Chardonnay
Trivento Golden Reserva
Salentein Chardonnay
Portillo Chardonnay
Killka Chardonnay
Elementos Chardonnay
Callia Chardonnay

Antonieta Rosé Pinot Noir
Casillero del Diablo Rose
Elementos Rosado Torrontés 
Trivento Rose
Familia Gascón Rose

Salentein Corte de tintas
Los Haroldos Gran Corte
Piatelli Reserva Malbec - Tannat
Fond de Cave Gran Reserva Blend
Primus Bodega Salentein
Hermandad Winemakers Petit-Verdot
Nicasia Red Blend

$ 19.850,00. 

$ 8.930,00. 

$ 8.930,00.

$ 11.200,00.

$   9.980,00.

$ 14.260,00.
$ 16.590,00.

$ 15.960,00.

$ 19.740,00.

$ 16.540,00.

$ 24.850,00.

$ 78.800,00.

$ 40.850,00.

$ 12.500,00. 

$  9.660,00.

$   9.350,00.

$   8.930,00.

$   7.880,00.

$  11.200,00.

$ 16.590,00.

$  8.200,00.

$  9.980,00.

$ 15.200,00.

$ 12.260,00.

$ 23.550,00.

$ 14.420,00.

$   7.140,00.

$   9.940,00.

$   8.930,00.

$   6.830,00.

Malbec

Álamos
Alma Mora
Angelica Zapata Malbec Alta
Callia
Casillero del diablo Malbec 
Chacabuco 
Contracara Malbec
Elementos
Escorihuela Gascon Gran Reserva Malbec
Escorihuela Gascon Malbec
Estiba I
Familia Gascon Malbec 
Fond de Cave Gran Reserva
Fond de Cave
Fond de Cave Reserva
Hermandad Malbec
Killka 
López
Los Haroldos Reserva 
Los Haroldos State
Numina
Piatelli Gran Reserva Mendoza 
Piatelli Reserva Mendoza
Piatelli Reserva Salta
Portillo
Saint Felicien
Salentein Reserva Malbec
Trivento Golden reserve
Trivento Reserva
Trumpeter
Uxmal

$ 8.200,00. 

$ 8.930,00. 

$ 58.280,00. 

$ 6.830,00. 

$ 11.200,00. 

$ 6.830,00.

$ 7.750,00.

$ 8.930,00. 

$ 23.200,00. 

$ 15.200,00. 

$ 9.350,00. 

$ 9.980,00. 

$ 24.850,00. 

$ 11.340,00. 

$ 13.860,00. 

$ 24.940,00. 

$ 9.940,00. 

$ 6.830,00.

$ 12.260,00. 

$ 9.660,00.  

$ 22.050,00. 

$ 33.750,00. 

$ 16.540,00. 

$ 16.540,00. 

$ 7.140,00.

$ 19.430,00.  

$ 14.420,00.

$ 22.890,00.

$ 11.200,00.

$ 16.590,00.

$ 7.880,00.
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Bodega 
recomendada

Marraso Modern Malbec
Marraso Modern Chardonnay
Marraso Selection Malbec

$ 9.240,00. 

$ 9.710,00. 

$ 13.130,00.



100%
ORGÁNICO

Trivento Malbec Orgánico $ 14.180,00.

Vinos Orgánicos

Elementos Torrontés
Killka Sauvignon Blanc
López
Norton Cosecha Tardía
Trivento White Malbec
Uxmal Sauvignon Blanc

$   8.930,00.

$   9.940,00.

$  6.830,00. 

$  8.540,00. 

$  11.200,00. 

$  7.880,00.

Estiba I
Uxmal
Trumpeter
Piatelli Reserva Mendoza
Piatelli Gran Reserva Mendoza

$  9.350,00. 

$  7.880,00. 

$ 16.590,00. 

$ 16.548,00. 

$ 33.750,00.

Antonieta Brut Nature
Barón “B” Extra Brut
Chandon Extra Brut
Fond de Cave Brut Nature
Navarro Correas Brut Nature
Norton Especial Extra Brut
Salentein Brut Nature

$ 23.520,00.

$ 22.470,00.

$ 17.330,00. 

$ 16.120,00.

$ 20.480,00.

$ 18.320,00.

$ 14.100,00.

Escorihurla Gascon Cabernet Franc
Fabré Montmayou - Cabernet Franc 
Fond de Cave Reserva Cabernet Franc
Hermandad Blend
Salentein Cabernet Franc

$ 15.200,00.  

$ 18.100,00. 

$ 13.860,00.  

$ 24.940,00. 

$ 15.440,00.

Espumantes

Cabernet Sauvignon

Haroldos State Malbec
killka Malbec
Haroldos State Chardonnay
Luigi Bosca Malbec o Chardonnay
Alamos Malbec o Chardonnay

$ 3.990,00. 

$ 3.780,00.

$ 3.990,00.

$ 6.800,00.

$3.000,00.

Vinos por copa

Estiba I Chardonnay 
Estiba I Malbec
López Blanco 
López Malbec
Portillo Malbec

$ 5.570,00. 

$ 5.570,00. 

$ 4.730,00. 

$ 4.730,00. 

$ 4.310,00. 

Vinos por 375 cc

Otras Cepas Blancas

Otras Cepas Tintas y Blends

$ 6.500,00.

descorche
Puede traer 
el vino de su preferencia.
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GRAN RESERVA LOTE ESPECIAL N°10 MALBEC 2018,
Agrelo, Luján de Cuyo

GRAN RESERVA BLEND MALBEC/CAB.
SAUV./TANNAT 2020, L. de Cuyo y Valle de Uco. 

EMBLEMA ORGANIC MALBEC 2022, Ugarteche, Luján
de Cuyo

EMBLEMA MALBEC 2021, Agrelo, Luján de Cuyo

EMBLEMA ROSADO DE MALBEC 2022, Agrelo, Luján
de Cuyo

EMBLEMA CHARDONNAY 2022, Agrelo, Luján de Cuyo

$ 39.400,00.

$ 34.130,00.

$ 12.500,00.

$ 11.920,00.

$ 11.920,00

$ 11.920,00.

Espumantes

MARÍA CODORNÍU BRUT HANDCRAFT, Pinot
Noir/Chardonnay, Valle de Uco

MARÍA CODORNÍU BRUT NATURE, Chardonnay/Pinot
Noir, Valle de Uco

MARÍA CODORNÍU EXTRA BRUT, Chardonnay/Pinot
Noir, Valle de Uco

$ 15.230.00.

$ 14.490.00.

$ 14.490.00.

Nueva 
Incorporación

Luigi Bosca Malbec
Luigi Bosca Chardonnay
Luigi Bosca de Sangre
La Linda Rosé 
La Linda Torrentes
La Linda Malbec
La Linda Red Blend

$ 21.970,00. 

$ 21.970,00. 

$ 24.830,00.

$ 14.560,00. 

$ 14.560,00. 

$ 14.560,00.

$ 14.560,00.


